

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders.
--	----------------------------

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1036 OF 2007

PARVIN BEGUM SK SHAKUR AND ORS
VERSUS
SK SAYEED SK RASHEED AND ORS

Advocate for the Respondents: Mr. S. S. Kazi.

CORAM: T. V. NALAWADE, J.

DATED: 12th JANUARY, 2016.

PER COURT:

1. Nobody present for the Appellant. Other side is present.
If nobody turns up for the Appellant on the next date, the matter will be dismissed.
2. S. O. to 3rd February, 2016.
3. Print dispensed with.

(T. V. NALAWADE, J.)

Dt.12/01/2016.
ans/1036